
CARMEL CONVENT SR.SEC.SCHOOL RATANPUR 
CLASS XII – SUBJECT SUPERSTARS! (2023-24) 

MORE THAN 90% 
 

ENGLISH  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

41 SHUBH VIRMANI 91 

42 KALASH UJJAWAL 91 

43 VISHESH DWIVEDI 91 

44 SRASHTI SHRIVASTAVA 91 

45 KSHIPRA NAIR 91 

46 AYESHA FATIMA 91 

47 ANIKET TRIVEDI 90 

48 MOHAMMAD ALI 90 

49 SHUBHI VYAS 90 

50 TANISHQ KUKREJA 90 

51 ARYA MISHRA 90 

52 RIYA LIJU 90 

53 SUHASI TIWARI 90 

54 HARSHAL HARDE 90 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS MARKS 

1 ANUSHKA MALVIYA 99 

2 POORVI KUMRAWAT 97 

3 BLESSY DUGLAS 97 

4 ARSHA KHAN 97 

5 HARSHA WAGDRE 96 

6 GARGI ATRE 96 

7 MANSI BISWAS 96 

8 MAHAK SHEWANI 95 

9 HARSHIT MARAN 95 

10 MAHIKA MOROLIA 95 

11 ANVI SHRIVASTAVA 95 

12 EDWIN D'SILVA 94 

13 PURNASHA ISLAM 94 

14 SHREYA SHARMA 94 

15 TANISHA VERMA 94 

16 UPASANA SINGH 94 

17 DILAWAR SINGH 93 

18 ADITI PAL 93 

19 AASHI MITTAL 93 

20 BHAVESH PANDEY 93 

21 MANASVI GUJARATHI 93 

22 VISHISHTATA DUBEY 93 

23 GARGI KHADE 93 

24 RAJNANDINI NIGAM 93 

25 TANISHKA YADAV 93 

26 ARYAN GUPTA 92 

27 TANVI GUPTA 92 

28 ANSHIKA SINGH 92 

29 KHWAISH SINGH 92 

30 NIHARIKA SHEWANI 92 

31 AKSHITA BHATI 92 

32 ZUBIYA ARHAM 92 

33 SHREYA TIWARI 92 

34 KANISHKA SINGH CHOUHAN 92 

35 GYANISH NAGAR 91 

36 SOHAM SANGEENE 91 

37 NIHARIKA SAHU 91 

38 ANUSHKA TIWARI 91 

39 AANA PANDEY 91 

40 NANDINI DIGHDE 91 



 
CHEMISTRY  

 
S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS MARKS 

1 ARYAN GUPTA 100 

2 AANA PANDEY 95 

3 HARSHIT MARAN 94 

4 PURNASHA ISLAM 94 

5 SARVESH SINGH CHOUHAN 94 

6 SAKET SAGU 94 

7 EDWIN D'SILVA 93 

8 HARSHA WAGDRE 92 

 
 

 
 
 

PHYSICS  
 

1 ARYAN GUPTA 99 

 
 
 
 

MATHEMATICS  
 
 
 
 

 
 

BIOLOGY  
 
 

1 HARSHIT MARAN 91 

2 MOHAMMAD ALI 91 

3 EDWIN D'SILVA 90 

 
 
 

1 ARYAN GUPTA 99 

2 POORVI KUMRAWAT 90 



 
 

ACCOUNTANCY  
 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS MARKS 

1 GYANISH NAGAR 98 

2 TANVI GUPTA 95 

3 MAHAK SHEWANI 95 

4 ANSHIKA SINGH 93 

5 POORVI KUMRAWAT 93 

6 AADI JAIN 91 

7 DURGESH TIWARI 90 

 
 

 
BUSINESS STUDIES  

 
1 TANVI GUPTA 92 

2 ADITI PAL 91 

3 ANSHIKA SINGH 90 

4 MAHAK SHEWANI 90 

5 SOHAM SANGEENE 90 

 
 
 
 

ECONOMICS  
 
 

1 GYANISH NAGAR 95 

2 POORVI KUMRAWAT 95 

3 SOHAM SANGEENE 95 

4 KHWAISH SINGH 95 

5 ANSHIKA SINGH 94 

6 TANVI GUPTA 93 

7 MAHAK SHEWANI 93 

8 NIHARIKA SAHU 93 

9 DAKSH PATIDAR 93 

10 ANIKET TRIVEDI 93 

11 PIYUSH SHARMA 91 

12 SRASHTI SHRIVASTAVA 91 

13 ADITI PAL 90 



COMPUTER SCIENCE  
 

1 DILAWAR SINGH 95 

 
 
 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION  
 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS MARKS 

1  TANVI GUPTA 97 

2  ARYAN GUPTA 97 

3  MOHAMMAD ALI 96 

4  PURNASHA ISLAM 95 

5  TANISHA VERMA 95 

6  TANISHQ KUKREJA 95 

7  MANASVI GUJARATHI 94 

8  MAHAK SHEWANI 93 

9  DAKSH PATIDAR 93 

10  EDWIN D'SILVA 93 

11  ANUSHKA TIWARI 93 

12  AASHI MITTAL 93 

13  GYANISH NAGAR 92 

14  MAHIKA MOROLIA 92 

15  ANSHIKA DIXIT 92 

16  NIHARIKA SAHU 91 

17  BHAVESH LARIYA 91 

18  TANISHKA YADAV 91 

19  SANYA GEORGE 90 

20  MANAS ANJANE 90 

21  AWARNIKA SINGH PARIHAR 90 

22  HARSHIT MARAN 90 

23  SAKET SAGU 90 

24  VISHESH DWIVEDI 90 

 
 

HINDI  
 

1 BLESSY DUGLAS 92 

 
 

SANSKRIT  
 

1 HARSHA WAGDRE 96 

2 KHUSH MAHAWAR 93 


